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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/szafka-snack-line-2-szufladowa-p-6294.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent
wysokos¢
gtebokos¢

szerokos¢

Opis produktu

- Wykonana ze stali nierdzewnej - Regulowane nézki

Szafka SNACK LINE - 2-szufladowa

1127,31 zt
916,51 zt

1861

250112
8711369250112
Hendi

610

600

370
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